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Women / 3 / 9 yrs. jr.
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hadley Maynor104
Tumble Techs

9.275 9.600 9.6509.475 38.000
5 8 2 1T

1T

Cecilia Schlickmann Sylvest196
US Gym Mahwah

9.475 9.525 9.4009.600 38.000
6 3 4 1T

1T

Ellie Seo243
Aeon

9.300 9.400 9.7509.525 37.975
9T 6 1 3 

3 

Sarah D'Aulerio114
Bright Stars

9.450 9.625 9.2259.400 37.700
4 10T 9 4 

4 

Romi Schriver236
Indigo

9.000 9.375 9.6259.650 37.650
11T 1T 3 5 

5 

Ella Halmo284
HOH

9.425 9.375 9.1259.575 37.500
11T 4 11 6T

6T

Sofia Kennedy146
GFTG

9.475 9.475 9.0509.500 37.500
7 7 13 6T

6T

Juliana Bruno144
GFTG

9.125 9.425 9.3009.550 37.400
8 5 5T 8 

8 

Chloe Shin197
US Gym Mahwah

8.775 9.675 9.3009.400 37.150
1T 10T 5T 9 

9 

Sky Karis127
HOH M

9.200 9.275 9.1509.450 37.075
13T 9 10 10 

10 

Ariella Truelove137
Paramount

8.900 9.400 8.8509.650 36.800
9T 1T 19 11 

11 

Makayla Wiseman226
ENA

9.125 9.675 8.5009.400 36.700
1T 10T 23 12 

12 

Jane Voelksen160
Epic

9.075 9.650 9.2508.600 36.575
3 22 8 13 

13 

Azalea da Silva123
Elite

9.350 8.800 9.0009.200 36.350
20 15T 16T 14 

14 

Wendenis Mantilla232
Gym Inc.

9.000 8.900 9.0259.400 36.325
19 10T 14T 15 

15 

Emily Drew266
Magma

8.850 9.025 9.0259.200 36.100
15T 15T 14T 16 

16 

Gabriella Di Meola248
Rock

8.450 9.025 9.2759.200 35.950
15T 15T 7 17 

17 

Alana Largent256
Jersey All Star

8.700 8.925 9.0009.300 35.925
18 14 16T 18T

18T

Claire Drew265
Magma

8.700 9.000 9.0759.150 35.925
17 19T 12 18T

18T

Jordan Simon259
Jersey All Star

9.175 8.700 8.7009.175 35.750
22T 18 20T 20 

20 

Gia Picolli156
Epic

9.325 9.275 8.6758.450 35.725
13T 23 22 21T

21T

Sophia Schiano140
Summit Summits

8.850 8.725 9.0009.150 35.725
21 19T 16T 21T

21T

Angelica Acerba161
Atlantic Coast

8.450 8.700 8.7008.650 34.500
22T 21 20T 23 

23 
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